
AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES F. ABARTH

RESULTS GARA 2
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

1 2 BONIFACIO B. BRA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'23.871 174.844 Km/h 231.7 1'46.400 5
2 18 JOERG K. SUI JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'24.354 0.483 236.8 1'46.541 6
3 9 URRUTIA S. URU BVM SRL F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'28.712 4.841 232.7 1'46.596 6
4 35 ZONZINI E. RSM EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'29.185 5.314 237.3 1'46.570 6
5 17 GOMEZ B. S. VEN JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'34.982 11.111 236.8 1'46.924 5
6 39 COSTA N. BRA EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'39.030 15.159 236.3 1'46.394 8
7 19 RAMSAY G. GBR JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'50.187 26.316 233.2 1'47.610 6
8 21 RODA G. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 33'04.536 40.665 235.2 1'48.205 11
9 5 AMADO JAVIER F. VEN DIEGI MOTORS F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 33'42.907 1'19.036 231.7 1'49.841 5

10 3 GHIOTTO L. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 34'04.383 1'40.512 232.2 1'45.321 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 52 FURLAN A. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 6 11'16.953 12 LAPS 235.2 1'49.483 4
RET 26 BRANGER J. VEN JD MOTORSPOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 2 3'57.931 16 LAPS 226.4 1'54.732 2
RET 51 BERETTA M. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 1 2'15.335 17 LAPS

FASTEST LAP       6°  GHIOTTO Luca              1'45.321  179.280Km/h

HOURS EXPOSED :

DIRECTOR OF RACING     : Antonio CANU

DIRECTOR OF TIMING     : Lando POGGI

STARTING LIST 13    NO START         CLASSIFIED 10    NO CLASSIFIED 3

AIR                Temp:   18°C  Humidity:   54%

TRACK                      Temp:     °C  Condition:  BUONA START ( 9:10)  9:11 END (     )  9:46
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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES F. ABARTH

RESULTS GARA 2
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

C.I. ACI - CSAI ABARTH

1 2 BONIFACIO B. BRA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'23.871 174.844 Km/h 1'46.400 5
2 18 JOERG K. SUI JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'24.354 0.483 1'46.541 6
3 9 URRUTIA S. URU BVM SRL F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'28.712 4.841 1'46.596 6
4 35 ZONZINI E. RSM EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'29.185 5.314 1'46.570 6
5 17 GOMEZ B. S. VEN JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'34.982 11.111 1'46.924 5
6 39 COSTA N. BRA EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'39.030 15.159 1'46.394 8
7 19 RAMSAY G. GBR JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'50.187 26.316 1'47.610 6
8 21 RODA G. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 33'04.536 40.665 1'48.205 11
9 5 AMADO JAVIER F. VEN DIEGI MOTORS F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 33'42.907 1'19.036 1'49.841 5

10 3 GHIOTTO L. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 34'04.383 1'40.512 1'45.321 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 52 FURLAN A. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 6 11'16.953 12 LAPS 1'49.483 4
RET 26 BRANGER J. VEN JD MOTORSPOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 2 3'57.931 16 LAPS 1'54.732 2
RET 51 BERETTA M. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 1 2'15.335 17 LAPS

HOURS EXPOSED :

DIRECTOR OF RACING     : Antonio CANU

DIRECTOR OF TIMING     : Lando POGGI

STARTING LIST 13    NO START         CLASSIFIED 10    NO CLASSIFIED 3

AIR                Temp:   18°C  Humidity:   54%

TRACK                      Temp:     °C  Condition:  BUONA START ( 9:10)  9:11 END (     )  9:46
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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES F. ABARTH

RESULTS GARA 2
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

F. ABARTH EUROPEAN SERIES

1 2 BONIFACIO B. BRA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'23.871 174.844 Km/h 1'46.400 5
2 18 JOERG K. SUI JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'24.354 0.483 1'46.541 6
3 9 URRUTIA S. URU BVM SRL F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'28.712 4.841 1'46.596 6
4 35 ZONZINI E. RSM EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'29.185 5.314 1'46.570 6
5 17 GOMEZ B. S. VEN JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'34.982 11.111 1'46.924 5
6 39 COSTA N. BRA EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'39.030 15.159 1'46.394 8
7 19 RAMSAY G. GBR JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 32'50.187 26.316 1'47.610 6
8 21 RODA G. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 33'04.536 40.665 1'48.205 11
9 5 AMADO JAVIER F. VEN DIEGI MOTORS F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 33'42.907 1'19.036 1'49.841 5

10 3 GHIOTTO L. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 18 34'04.383 1'40.512 1'45.321 6

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 26 BRANGER J. VEN JD MOTORSPOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 2 3'57.931 16 LAPS 1'54.732 2

HOURS EXPOSED :

DIRECTOR OF RACING     : Antonio CANU

DIRECTOR OF TIMING     : Lando POGGI

STARTING LIST 13    NO START         CLASSIFIED 10    NO CLASSIFIED 3

AIR                Temp:   18°C  Humidity:   54%

TRACK                      Temp:     °C  Condition:  BUONA START ( 9:10)  9:11 END (     )  9:46
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